
dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text
17050

dang-r
Typewritten Text

dang-r
Typewritten Text









































!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!

!

HL

R1-A

OS

MAPLE BOULEVARD

NELSON STREET WEST

KIWANIS AVENUE

4

5

6

7

12 11 10

41

40

39

38

37

36

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

33

34

35

RITA PARK LOT 44 RP-0120

1:1,000
8 0 8 16 24 324

Meters

²

H
IG

H
W

AY
 6

ST JOHN'S ROAD EAST

B
L

U
E

L
IN

E
 R

O
A

D

NEW LAKESHORE ROAD

M
AIN STREET

RADICAL ROAD

T
IS

D
A

L
E

 R
O

A
D

HIGHWAY 6

Port Dover

3

5
�6

KEY MAP

Urban Area of

MAP 1
File Number: ANPL2017050

PORT DOVER

ZONING

LAKE ERIE

2017-03-27

SUBJECT
LANDS



.

MAPLE BOULEVARDRP-0120

12

41

40

39

38

37

14

15

MAP 2
File Number: ANPL2017050
Urban Area of PORT DOVER

1:500

2 0 2 4 6 81
Meters

.

2017-03-27

SUBJECT
LANDS

L.P.R.C.A. Generic Reg. Lines     



.

MAPLE BOULEVARD

41

40

39

33401003001

33401003200

33401003100

33401003000

33401002900

MAP 3
File Number: ANPL2017050
Urban Area of PORT DOVER

1:250

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Meters

.

1.21m

Existing
Cottage

2017-03-27

Existing Utility Shed
(To be removed)

SUBJECT
LANDS

15.24m

Retaining       
Wall

0.91m

2.21m

1.64m

5.25m

Proposed
Expansion

Proposed
Expansion

Top of Slope to Lake Erie Below

1.83m

3.05m

+/-2.96m

+/-3.91m

Florida Room and
Deck removed and
Cottage extended

over same area

28.50
m

28.72m

15.25m

2021 MAPLE BOULEVARD
2.06m

1.88m

Proposed
Expansion

Parking



.

MAPLE BOULEVARD

41

40

39

33401003001

33401003200

33401003100

33401003000

33401002900

LOCATION OF LANDS AFFECTED
File Number: ANPL2017050
Urban Area of PORT DOVER

1:250

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Meters

.

1.21m

Existing
Cottage

2017-03-27

Existing Utility Shed
(To be removed)

SUBJECT
LANDS

15.24m

Retaining       
Wall

0.91m

2.21m

1.64m

5.25m

Proposed
Expansion

Proposed
Expansion

Top of Slope to Lake Erie Below

1.83m

3.05m

+/-2.96m

+/-3.91m

Florida Room and
Deck removed and
Cottage extended

over same area

28.50
m

28.72m

15.25m

2021 MAPLE BOULEVARD
2.06m

1.88m

Proposed
Expansion

Parking


	ANPL2017050.pdf
	Map1
	Map2
	Map3
	Location



